HULL = EUROPOORT REFIT A3

EUROPOORT EUROPOORT
DAY ‘ HULL ARRIVE ‘ HULL DEPART ‘ ARRIVE ‘ DEPART
Sat 6 Jan 08:00 20:00 09:00 20:30
Sun 7 Jan 08:00 20:00 09:00 20:30
Mon 8 Jan 07:00 20:00 08:45 21:00
Tues 9 Jan 07:00 20:30 08:45 20:30
Wed 10 Jan 07:00 20:00 08:45 21:00
Thurs 11 Jan 07:00 NO SAILING 08:45 21:00
Fri 12 Jan 07:00 20:30 20:30
Sat 13 Jan 08:00 20:00 09:00 20:30
Sun 14 Jan 08:00 20:00 09:00 20:30
Mon 15 Jan 07:00 20:00 08:45 21:00
Tues 16 Jan 07:00 20:30 08:45 20:30
Wed 17 Jan 07:00 20:00 08:45 21:00
Thurs 18 Jan 07:00 20:30 08:45 20:30
Fri 19 Jan 07:00 20:00 08:45 21:00
Sat 20 Jan 08:00 20:00 09:00 20:30
Sun 21 Jan 08:00 20:00 09:00 20:30
Mon 22 Jan 07:00 20:30 08:45 20:30
Tues 23 Jan 07:00 20:00 08:45 21:00
Wed 24 Jan 07:00 20:30 08:45 20:30
Thurs 25 Jan 07:00 20:00 08:45 21:00
Fri 26 Jan 07:00 20:30 08:45 20:30
Sat 27 Jan 08:00 20:00 09:00 20:30
Sun 28 Jan 08:00 20:00 09:00 20:30
Mon 29 Jan 07:00 20:00 08:45 21:00
Tues 30 Jan 07:00 20:30 08:45 20:30
Wed 31 Jan 07:00 20:00 08:45 21:00
Thurs 1 Feb 07:00 20:30 08:45 20:30
Fri 2 Feb 07:00 20:00 08:45 21:00
Sat 3 Feb 08:00 20:00 09:00 20:30
Sun 4 Feb 08:00 20:00 09:00 20:30
Mon 5 Feb 07:00 20:30 08:45 21:00
Tues 6 Feb 07:00 20:30 08:45 21:00
. Standard . Norbank
PsOP4

FERRIES

pofreight.com



